
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 29 AUG 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 AR

3 MR

4 SK

5 MN

6 BL

7 MD

8 MJ

9 MZ

10 AM

11 HB
 03:25
 08:10
 14:43
 20:37

 2.7
 1.5
 2.9
 1.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHEM HARVEST 

M.V- AT MIDDLE BRIDGE 

M.V- RISING EAGLE 

M.V- IVS PHOENIX 

M.V- PPS SALMON 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

M.V- BEA SCHULTE 

M.V- TEERA BHUM 

M.V- EIRINI P 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- SEA CHANCE 

 144.00

 115.02

 167.20

 199.99

 199.98

 270.36

 264.32

 196.89

 225.00

 183.00

 228.00

 246.80

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

CRESENT OCEAN
MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

MAERSK PAK

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

29945

29931

29942

29961

29943

29975

29973

29974

29886

24826

29929

29906

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

10215

24500

593

250

NIL

NIL

41795

NIL

NIL

NIL

60727

1516

NIL

67200

4279

6164

NIL

NIL

NIL

4196

9056

1826

593

250

1740

9280

--

NIL

NIL

6500

41323

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

27345

NIL

11200

2674

2173

1455

689

363

2810

NO WORK

14000

969

MD

MR

HB

BL

HB

MZ

MN / MA

QS

MJ

SG

HB / AM

BL / AR

28/08

26/08

27/08

28/08

25/08

28/08

28/08

28/08

22/08

28/06

28/08

26/08

 10:12

 17:12

 11:00

 19:22

 12:54

 18:24

  9:20

  9:30

 15:06

  7:00

 16:12

 16:36

17700

43997

43968

689

363

63537

3992

41345

68169

28/08/21

29/08/21

29/08/21

29/08/21

28/08/21

 15:12

  6:30

  6:15

  6:50

 13:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

189.96

224.88

228.6

228

183.06

198

197

176

228

189.8

189.99

199.98

283

200

229

199.99

199.06

161.27

322.97

KARA SEA

M.V- MARVEL 

ISMENE -M,V

M.T- PLOUTOS 

M.T- SERENO 

M.T- SILVER ENTALINA 

M.V- LAUSANNE 

M.V- SUNNY HOPE 

M.T- GINZA 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- KSL HUAYANG 

M.V- TIAN FU 

M.V- BULK VENUS 

M.T- EJNAN 

M.V- IVS ATSUGI 

M.V- MACHERAS 

M.V- CARAVOS LIBERTY 

M.V- MSC JASMINE 

M.V- TILLY RUSS 

M.V- OOCL ASIA 

11.65

11.3

13

13.5

9.6

12.5

6.9

8.45

9.6

12.5

10

8.4

13

11.4

10.5

12.1

12.95

11.9

6.7

12.7

11.65

11.3

13

13.5

9.6

12.5

6.9

8.45

9.6

12.5

10

8.4

13

11.4

10.5

12.1

12.95

11.9

6.7

12.7

29936

29937

29934

29949

29944

29955

29954

29953

29960

29966

29968

29964

29963

29971

29972

29976

29977

29978

29979

29980

20/08/21

20/08/21

20/08/21

22/08/21

22/08/21

23/08/21

23/08/21

23/08/21

24/08/21

26/08/21

26/08/21

26/08/21

26/08/21

27/08/21

27/08/21

28/08/21

29/08/21

29/08/21

29/08/21

29/08/21

 17:36

 23:00

 09:55

 23:00

 05:00

 19:30

 18:00

 16:00

 17:00

 15:00

 19:05

 08:35

 08:24

 20:36

 10:50

 16:48

 04:45

 05:30

 06:00

 12:30

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MARITIME AGENCIE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

LEGEND SHIPPING

COSCO SAEED

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

WILHELMSEN SHIP

OCEAN SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

OOCL PAKISTAN

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

MALTA

M.ISLAND

SW.LAND

PANAMA

LIBERIA

KUWAIT

ST.VINCANT

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

PHILLIPPIN

CYPRUS

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
RAPE SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

FUJAIRAH

AUSTRALIA

RUWAYS

MALASIA

BAHAMAS

PQA

JAPAN

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

CHINA

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

RAS LAFAN

RICHARD BAY

UKRAIN

RICHARDS BAY

67941

34928

65770

60627

36423

43161

11000

19874

29500

58660

36000

11987

59409

141352

43984

60989

59744

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- ANASA 

M.T- MERIDIAN SPIRIT 

 189.99

 285.00

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

29933

29970

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL

46000

14250

1019

39500

112000

MJ

SA / BL

28/08

27/08

 12:45

 15:06

53750

159019
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Expected Ship Arrivals
No Ships are expected
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TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

20

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- TEERA BHUM  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:15 hrs (QS)

2 M.V- BEA SCHULTE  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:30 hrs (MN),(MR)

3 M.V- EIRINI P  will sail from FAP @ 06:50 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- MSC JASMINE  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:15 hrs (MA)

5 M.V- TILLY RUSS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:45 hrs (MR)

6 M.V- MACHERAS  will berth to FAP @ 12:30 hrs (AR),(MJ)

7 M.T- EJNAN  will berth to EETL @ 15:00 hrs (HR),(HB)

8 M.V- OOCL ASIA  will berth to QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (QN),(SK)

9 ISMENE -M,V will berth to PIBT @ 16:30 hrs (MD)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7274

8536
1632

3068

2985

39

2321
1578

492

261

406

581
34

175

272

218

29872

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :


